
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Superintendent, House of Correction, submitting a passive review contract amendment with
Employ Milwaukee, Inc., increasing the existing Professional Services Contract by $38,000, from
$88,000 to an amount not-to-exceed $126,000, for re-entry coordination to help offenders plan for
reintegration into the community for the period effective April 1, 2019, through December 31, 2019.
(PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE
COMMITTEE)

File #: 19-182, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 2/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

